DEVIKRISHNA Female
JAINYT) Female
SREELAKSHMI Female
BHAGYALAKSH Female
NOFFY JOSE Female
JUBY K Female
SINDHU J AKK. Female
ANOOP BENN'Male

DEENA DAVIS Female
AJITHAAV  Female

06/10/199 PGT
22/04/199 PGT
16/10/198 PGT
14/05/198 PGT
11/03/198 PGT
29/05/198 PGT
01/06/197 PGT
03/05/199 PGT
27/03/198 PGT
07/09/197 PGT

MSc. Cherr BEd

MCA MCA
M.Com, DI B Ed
M.Sc BEd
MA BEd
MA BEd
M.SC B. Ed.
M. Sc. B.Ed
MCA MCA
M SC B. Ed

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

11,12,  FEDERALB
6,7,9,11, INDIAN OV
11,12,  STATE BAN

8,11,12, STATE BAN
7,9,10,11, STATE BAN
511,12, STATE BAN

6,7,9,11, STATE BAN
10,11,12, STATE BAN
8,10,11,12, STATE BAN
10,11,12, STATE BAN



137501002 FDRLOO01= 0

27810100C I0BA00027 402
41988717€ SBINOOO86 O

67116124& SBINOO709 041
329898874 SBINOO086 184
38521801C SBINOOO86 000
10465203¢ SBINOOO86 086
67236801& SBINOO701 086
20202825C SBINO0019 402
20314275< SBINO0OO86 086

10

10
80

90
40
50
180

043
802
055
041
301
112
037
042
083
044

10
1 083
1 054
10
20
30
10
40
60
180



FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

ENGLISH,
ENGLISH,
ENGLISH,
ENGLISH,
ENGLISH,
ENGLISH,
ENGLISH,
ENGLISH,
ENGLISH,
ENGLISH,



