

DEVIKRISHNA	Female	06/10/199	PGT	MSc. Cherr	BEd	YES	11,12,	FEDERAL B.
JAINY T J	Female	22/04/199	PGT	MCA	MCA	YES	6,7,9,11,	INDIAN OV
SREELAKSHMI	Female	16/10/198	PGT	M.Com, DI	B Ed	YES	11,12,	STATE BAN
BHAGYALAKSHI	Female	14/05/198	PGT	M.Sc	B Ed	YES	8,11,12,	STATE BAN
NOFFY JOSE	Female	11/03/198	PGT	MA	BEd	YES	7,9,10,11,	STATE BAN
JUBY K J	Female	29/05/198	PGT	MA	BEd	YES	5,11,12,	STATE BAN
SINDHU J AKK	Female	01/06/197	PGT	M.SC	B. Ed.	YES	6,7,9,11,	STATE BAN
ANOOP BENN'	Male	03/05/199	PGT	M. Sc.	B.Ed	YES	10,11,12,	STATE BAN
DEENA DAVIS	Female	27/03/198	PGT	MCA	MCA	YES	8,10,11,12,	STATE BAN
AJITHA A V	Female	07/09/197	PGT	M SC	B. Ed	YES	10,11,12,	STATE BAN

137501002 FDRL000130	0	043	1 0	
27810100C IOBA00027402	1 0	802	1 083	1
41988717E SBIN00086 0	0	055	1 054	1
67116124E SBIN00709 041	1 0	041	1 0	
329898874 SBIN00086 184	8 0	301	2 0	
38521801C SBIN00086 000	0	112	3 0	
10465203E SBIN00086 086	9 0	037	1 0	
67236801E SBIN00701 086	4 0	042	4 0	
20202825C SBIN00019 402	5 0	083	6 0	
20314275E SBIN00086 086	18 0	044	18 0	

